
SHEET: 1/2

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 A03375 CLAMP NUT 1

2 GRINGING DISC 1

SET 1 (3+62) A03376 DISC FLANGE WITH O-RING 1

SET 2 (4-7) A03377 WHEEL GUARD 230mm 1

8 A03378 DUST COVER 1

9 A03379 OUTPUT SHAFT 1

10 A03380 SCREW M5X16 4

11 A03381 GEAR BOX COVER 1

12 A03382 O RING 1

13 44166 BEARING 6003-2RS 1

14 A03383 BEARING COVER 1

15 A03384 SCREW M5×10 3

SET 3 
(16+25)

A03385 GEARS 1

17 39620 BEARING 609-2RS 1

18 A03386 HANDLE 1

19 A03387 SCREW ST5X30 4

SET 4
(20-22)

A03388 SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON SET 1

23 A03389 GEAR BOX 1

24 A03390 SQUARE NUT 1

26 A03391 OILPROOF WASHER 1

27 A03074 BEARING 6301-2RS 1

28 A03392 BEARING COVER 1

29 A03393 SCREW M4X10 3

30 A03394 ROTOR 1

31 A03395 DUSTPROOF PLATE 1

32 39624 BEARING 6000-2RS 1

33 A03396 BEARING SLEEVE 1

ART. NUMBER: 45591
MODEL: ANGLE GRINDER AG 230/2600S HD- SP

ANGLE GRINDER AG 230/2600S HD- SP

SET 1
SET 5

SET 2

SET 3

SET 4



POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
34 A03397 FAN BAFFLE 1

35 A03398 SCREW ST4X70 2

36 A03399 STATOR 1

37 A03400 HOUSING 1

38 A03401 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2

39 A03402 CARBON BRUSH SET 1

40 A03403 SCREW ST4X10 4

41 A03404 CARBON BRUSH COVER 2

42 A03405 SCREW ST4X14 5

43 A03406 SPRING 2

44 A03408 CABLE TIE 1

SET 5 
(45+51)

A03409 LEFT + RIGHT HANDLE 1

46 A03410 SOFT START CONTROL 1

47 A03411 ROTATING BUTTON FASTENER 1

48 A03412 PUSH BOTTON 1

49 A03413 SWITCH 1

50 A03414 FIXED HANDLE PART 1

52 A03415 SCREW ST2.9X8 1

53 A03416 SCREW ST4.2X16 2

54 A03417 SCREW ST4.2X12 2

55 A03418 LEAD PLATE 1

56 A03419 POWER CORD SLEEVE 1

57 40754 POWER CORD 1

59 A03420 RATING LABEL 1

60 A03421 BRAND LABEL 1

61 A03407 SCREW ST4X10 2

SHEET: 2/2
ART. NUMBER: 45591

MODEL: ANGLE GRINDER AG 230/2600S HD- SP

SET 1
SET 5

SET 2

SET 3

SET 4

ANGLE GRINDER AG 230/2600S HD- SP


